
                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/27/2025
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    51  Wauwatosa East                              (19:57.5  99:47.4 0:50.1)
==========================================================
  1      4  Elsa Krueger            10   19:32.2
  2      6  Elise Gardiner          12   19:42.8
  3      9  Fallyn Moye             12   19:54.7
  4     14  Hanane Pokrandt         12   20:15.4
  5     18  Loey Anderson           10   20:22.3
  6   ( 20) Katie Rea               12   20:22.9
  7   ( 27) Rachel Handrich         10   20:46.4

  2.    94  Brookfield East                             (20:16.3  101:21.3 2:00.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Isabelle Yttre          12   19:21.4
  2      3  Annabelle Nealey        12   19:25.2
  3     24  Laura Dressler          12   20:36.2
  4     25  Julia Phillips          11   20:37.1
  5     40  Molly Wolff             9    21:21.4
  6   ( 41) Megan Fikkert           10   21:22.4
  7   ( 43) Isa Kolbe               10   21:26.5

  3.   131  Oshkosh West                                (20:43.4  103:36.8 1:20.2)
==========================================================
  1     11  Abby Tercha             11   19:58.5
  2     21  Hayllie Hullar          11   20:25.2
  3     26  Gwen Liptow             12   20:39.1
  4     36  Coraline Strebelinski   10   21:15.3
  5     37  Ellie Trebiatowski      10   21:18.7
  6   ( 50) Rowen Stellpflug        12   21:41.3
  7   ( 65) Mila Crowe              11   22:14.0

  4.   166  Green Bay Preble                            (20:57.8  104:48.8 1:31.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Camille Haller          11   19:56.6
  2     23  Cacey Kurowski          12   20:32.6
  3     42  Georgia Koss            9    21:24.2
  4     45  Arya Shefchik           10   21:27.1
  5     46  Carlee Paris            12   21:28.3
  6   ( 48) Sophia Seidl            11   21:30.7
  7   ( 71) Elli Johnson            12   22:24.9

  5.   169  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (20:56.2  104:41.0 3:18.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Natalie Portmann        11   19:18.6
  2     17  Norah Free              10   20:21.6
  3     31  Charlie Drossart        9    20:56.6
  4     44  Emily Rabitz            10   21:26.8
  5     76  Grace Backus            12   22:37.4
  6   ( 88) Hallie Schroeter        12   23:30.3

  6.   170  Cedarburg                                   (20:59.5  104:57.4 2:23.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Maris Frank             10   19:44.2
  2     22  Addison Milam           12   20:26.9
  3     29  Ella Craft              11   20:54.0
  4     52  Ava Sanidas             10   21:44.2
  5     60  Abbey Severson          9    22:08.1
  6   ( 67) Maia Wood               10   22:19.8
  7   ( 69) Rory Barker             9    22:21.6

  7.   224  Kaukauna                                    (21:27.7  107:18.2 2:30.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Reese Fauske            12   19:40.6
  2     47  Ava Jelinek             9    21:29.1
  3     54  Jenna Kinas             12   21:56.8
  4     56  Lily Baumgartner        10   22:00.9
  5     62  Jackie Dirkes           10   22:10.8
  6   ( 96) Anna Hahn               12   23:54.3
  7   (100) Katelyn Charlier        9    24:04.7

  8.   226  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (21:30.5  107:32.5 3:29.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Jadelyn Wehrman         11   19:48.2
  2     28  Paige Schmit            10   20:46.8
  3     38  Averi Wehrman           9    21:19.4
  4     68  Josie Gomez             10   22:20.6
  5     84  Abby Lazzar             12   23:17.5
  6   ( 90) Ava Lindner             12   23:31.5
  7   (103) Emily Kwiatkowski       9    24:12.0

  9.   301  Fond Du Lac                                 (22:12.1  111:00.1 2:46.4)
==========================================================
  1     34  Ella Demos              9    21:07.6
  2     51  Alizah Gilson           11   21:43.4
  3     57  Emma Waltenberry        12   22:01.3
  4     64  Macie Giese             10   22:13.8
  5     95  Chloe Gilson            9    23:54.0
  6   (106) Jurista Rosenthal       10   24:17.5

 10.   307  Shawano Community                           (22:17.5  111:27.2 2:26.0)
==========================================================
  1     35  Bailey Hendricks        12   21:11.3
  2     39  Tela Hopfensperge       12   21:19.7
  3     59  Maci Beyer              12   22:04.6
  4     82  Mikelah Powers          10   23:14.3
  5     92  Emma Nielson            12   23:37.3
  6   (131) Jadyn Brown             11   30:36.2

 11.   313  Plymouth                                    (22:23.2  111:55.6 3:45.1)
==========================================================
  1     15  Sibis Gonzalez          11   20:19.1
  2     30  Destiny Klahn           12   20:56.0
  3     83  Megan Schuenemann       12   23:15.1
  4     86  Gretchen Herzog         11   23:21.2
  5     99  Lexi Schuenemann        10   24:04.2
  6   (101) Ella Eiring             10   24:05.0
  7   (114) Haylen Odekirk          12   24:53.1



 12.   320  Oostburg                                    (22:26.9  112:14.1 4:32.2)
==========================================================
  1     16  Kelsie Dekker           11   20:21.5
  2     53  Maddy Lee               10   21:47.6
  3     55  Ali LeMahieu            9    22:00.0
  4     81  Quinn Mentink           11   23:11.3
  5    115  Ava Miller              11   24:53.7
  6   (125) Taylor Teunissen        12   26:10.6
  7   (130) Myla Whittenburg        11   28:15.4

 13.   341  West Bend East                              (22:31.1  112:35.2 2:26.6)
==========================================================
  1     33  Chloe Miller            11   21:07.0
  2     58  Jessica Sutton          11   22:04.6
  3     72  Tianna Loether          11   22:26.5
  4     87  Kherington Bodden       11   23:23.5
  5     91  Rebekah Cramer          12   23:33.6
  6   ( 93) Abby Wiedmeyer          9    23:40.1
  7   (105) Ava Gawrych             11   24:14.8

 14.   353  Appleton East                               (22:40.8  113:23.7 4:58.8)
==========================================================
  1     19  Rosemarie Butler        11   20:22.4
  2     49  Evie Eidemiller         11   21:36.9
  3     74  Molly Peterson          12   22:32.6
  4     89  Zoe Benz                10   23:30.6
  5    122  Madelynn Schweitzer     10   25:21.2
  6   (126) Anika Pretasky          9    26:53.0

 15.   357  Valders                                     (22:48.8  114:03.8 4:30.9)
==========================================================
  1     13  Paige Backus            10   20:12.3
  2     32  Alyssa Wagner           10   20:58.1
  3     97  Penny Libby             9    23:57.8
  4    104  Haleigh Wallander       10   24:12.4
  5    111  Anya Kauth              10   24:43.2
  6   (112) Vivien Wolf             10   24:44.6
  7   (119) Clara Sieracki          12   25:14.3

 16.   365  Racine Case                                 (22:35.1  112:55.3 0:48.7)
==========================================================
  1     66  Emma Barnes             10   22:17.2
  2     70  Camila Aquino           12   22:24.4
  3     73  Amelia Mason            9    22:28.7
  4     77  Kinzie Feest            10   22:39.1
  5     79  Claire Neumann          9    23:05.9
  6   (120) Addison Dittlof         11   25:16.1

 17.   384  Menomonee Falls                             (22:56.3  114:41.5 4:25.0)
==========================================================
  1     12  Peyton Nodolf           10   20:05.1
  2     75  Kayley Brofsky          12   22:32.6
  3     80  Emily Keller-Munoz      12   23:09.6
  4    108  Emmy Bussler            12   24:24.1
  5    109  Claire Schatzman        10   24:30.1
  6   (123) Jocelyn Klingkammer     12   25:24.4

 18.   499  Ozaukee                                     (24:03.1  120:15.1 2:45.5)
==========================================================
  1     63  Madison Glaeser         11   22:12.8
  2    102  Ashlyn Schubert         9    24:06.2
  3    107  Emily Luza              12   24:22.1
  4    110  Lilia Steinert          10   24:35.7
  5    117  Eva VanMinsel           11   24:58.3
  6   (118) Maggie Hoffmann         12   25:13.6

 19.   499  Grafton                                     (24:03.0  120:14.7 2:15.6)
==========================================================
  1     78  Leanna Weinhold         12   22:40.5
  2     94  Claire Wille            12   23:42.0
  3     98  Jasmin Gandee           10   24:03.3
  4    113  Mia McKinnis            12   24:52.8
  5    116  Olivia Ruff             12   24:56.1
  6   (121) Leah Swartz             10   25:17.6

 20.   525  Sheboygan North                             (25:03.7  125:18.1 4:57.8)
==========================================================
  1     61  Alexandra Tarkowski     10   22:10.8
  2     85  Lillian Mueller         9    23:18.2
  3    124  Lilia Korkko            11   25:46.4
  4    127  Yzsabella Espinoza-Wir  9    26:54.1
  5    128  Elyse Boeldt            12   27:08.6
  6   (129) Hannah Barnes           11   27:10.3
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                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/27/2025
                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Natalie Portmann   11   Manitowoc Lincoln                              4    5:58    1   12:15    6:18    7:04 19:18.6  6:13 
    2    2 Isabelle Yttre     12   Brookfield East                               10    6:05    3   12:23    6:18    7:00 19:21.4  6:14 
    3    3 Annabelle Nealey   12   Brookfield East                                1    5:58    2   12:15    6:18    7:11 19:25.2  6:16 
    4    4 Elsa Krueger       10   Wauwatosa East                                 9    6:01    4   12:26    6:26    7:07 19:32.2  6:18 
    5    5 Reese Fauske       12   Kaukauna                                       5    5:59    7   12:31    6:32    7:10 19:40.6  6:20 
    6    6 Elise Gardiner     12   Wauwatosa East                                11    6:05    8   12:32    6:28    7:11 19:42.8  6:21 
    7    7 Maris Frank        10   Cedarburg                                      2    5:58    6   12:31    6:33    7:14 19:44.2  6:22 
    8    8 Jadelyn Wehrman    11   New Berlin Eisenhower                          7    6:00    5   12:30    6:31    7:19 19:48.2  6:23 
    9    9 Fallyn Moye        12   Wauwatosa East                                20    6:12   10   12:47    6:35    7:09 19:54.7  6:25 
   10   10 Camille Haller     11   Green Bay Preble                               8    6:01    9   12:33    6:33    7:24 19:56.6  6:26 
   11   11 Abby Tercha        11   Oshkosh West                                  14    6:07   11   12:47    6:41    7:12 19:58.5  6:26 
   12   12 Peyton Nodolf      10   Menomonee Falls                               21    6:12   13   12:54    6:42    7:12 20:05.1  6:28 
   13   13 Paige Backus       10   Valders                                       12    6:05   16   12:55    6:50    7:18 20:12.3  6:31 
   14   14 Hanane Pokrandt    12   Wauwatosa East                                40    6:29   26   13:11    6:43    7:05 20:15.4  6:32 
   15   15 Sibis Gonzalez     11   Plymouth                                      13    6:05   17   12:56    6:51    7:24 20:19.1  6:33 
   16   16 Kelsie Dekker      11   Oostburg                                      16    6:09   14   12:54    6:46    7:28 20:21.5  6:34 
   17   17 Norah Free         10   Manitowoc Lincoln                             24    6:15   21   13:04    6:50    7:18 20:21.6  6:34 
   18   18 Loey Anderson      10   Wauwatosa East                                30    6:19   19   13:02    6:43    7:22 20:22.3  6:34 
   19   19 Rosemarie Butler   11   Appleton East                                  6    6:00   12   12:49    6:50    7:34 20:22.4  6:34 
   20   20 Katie Rea          12   Wauwatosa East                                41    6:32   29   13:15    6:44    7:09 20:22.9  6:34 
   21   21 Hayllie Hullar     11   Oshkosh West                                  15    6:07   15   12:55    6:48    7:31 20:25.2  6:35 
   22   22 Addison Milam      12   Cedarburg                                     18    6:11   22   13:06    6:56    7:21 20:26.9  6:35 
   23   23 Cacey Kurowski     12   Green Bay Preble                              22    6:13   20   13:03    6:51    7:30 20:32.6  6:37 
   24   24 Laura Dressler     12   Brookfield East                               25    6:15   23   13:09    6:55    7:28 20:36.2  6:38 
   25   25 Julia Phillips     11   Brookfield East                               26    6:15   24   13:10    6:55    7:28 20:37.1  6:39 
   26      Breiah Newton      9    Sevastopol                                    32    6:19   25   13:11    6:52    7:28 20:37.9  6:39 
   27   26 Gwen Liptow        12   Oshkosh West                                  17    6:09   18   13:00    6:51    7:40 20:39.1  6:39 
   28   27 Rachel Handrich    10   Wauwatosa East                                65    6:42   32   13:22    6:40    7:26 20:46.4  6:42 
   29   28 Paige Schmit       10   New Berlin Eisenhower                         27    6:17   30   13:19    7:03    7:29 20:46.8  6:42 
   30   29 Ella Craft         11   Cedarburg                                     28    6:17   28   13:14    6:57    7:41 20:54.0  6:44 
   31   30 Destiny Klahn      12   Plymouth                                      49    6:35   35   13:28    6:54    7:29 20:56.0  6:45 
   32   31 Charlie Drossart   9    Manitowoc Lincoln                             19    6:12   27   13:11    7:00    7:46 20:56.6  6:45 
   33   32 Alyssa Wagner      10   Valders                                       38    6:26   34   13:23    6:57    7:36 20:58.1  6:45 
   34      Megan McCaffrey    12   Wauwatosa East                                63    6:41   47   13:39    6:58    7:26 21:04.0  6:47 
   35   33 Chloe Miller       11   West Bend East                                44    6:33   46   13:37    7:04    7:31 21:07.0  6:48 
   36   34 Ella Demos         9    Fond Du Lac                                   52    6:37   41   13:33    6:57    7:36 21:07.6  6:48 
   37   35 Bailey Hendricks   12   Shawano Community                             37    6:26   50   13:40    7:15    7:32 21:11.3  6:50 
   38   36 Coraline Strebelin 10   Oshkosh West                                  34    6:21   38   13:31    7:10    7:46 21:15.3  6:51 
   39   37 Ellie Trebiatowski 10   Oshkosh West                                  53    6:37   43   13:34    6:58    7:46 21:18.7  6:52 
   40   38 Averi Wehrman      9    New Berlin Eisenhower                         66    6:43   52   13:42    7:00    7:38 21:19.4  6:52 
   41   39 Tela Hopfensperge  12   Shawano Community                             56    6:39   49   13:40    7:02    7:40 21:19.7  6:52 
   42   40 Molly Wolff        9    Brookfield East                               43    6:33   45   13:36    7:04    7:46 21:21.4  6:53 
   43   41 Megan Fikkert      10   Brookfield East                               45    6:34   51   13:41    7:08    7:42 21:22.4  6:53 
   44   42 Georgia Koss       9    Green Bay Preble                              33    6:20   39   13:32    7:13    7:53 21:24.2  6:54 
   45   43 Isa Kolbe          10   Brookfield East                               42    6:33   44   13:36    7:04    7:52 21:26.5  6:55 
   46   44 Emily Rabitz       10   Manitowoc Lincoln                             60    6:40   53   13:45    7:06    7:42 21:26.8  6:55 
   47   45 Arya Shefchik      10   Green Bay Preble                              23    6:13   31   13:20    7:07    8:08 21:27.1  6:55 
   48   46 Carlee Paris       12   Green Bay Preble                              29    6:18   33   13:23    7:05    8:07 21:28.3  6:55 
   49   47 Ava Jelinek        9    Kaukauna                                      31    6:19   36   13:29    7:10    8:01 21:29.1  6:55 
   50   48 Sophia Seidl       11   Green Bay Preble                              36    6:24   40   13:32    7:09    7:59 21:30.7  6:56 
   51   49 Evie Eidemiller    11   Appleton East                                 35    6:22   42   13:33    7:12    8:05 21:36.9  6:58 
   52   50 Rowen Stellpflug   12   Oshkosh West                                  76    6:50   64   14:09    7:19    7:34 21:41.3  6:59 
   53   51 Alizah Gilson      11   Fond Du Lac                                   50    6:36   48   13:39    7:03    8:05 21:43.4  7:00 
   54   52 Ava Sanidas        10   Cedarburg                                     57    6:39   57   13:53    7:15    7:52 21:44.2  7:00 
   55   53 Maddy Lee          10   Oostburg                                      48    6:35   54   13:50    7:16    7:58 21:47.6  7:01 
   56   54 Jenna Kinas        12   Kaukauna                                      39    6:27   37   13:30    7:04    8:28 21:56.8  7:04 
   57   55 Ali Lemahieu       9    Oostburg                                      71    6:46   69   14:14    7:28    7:47 22:00.0  7:05 
   58   56 Lily Baumgartner   10   Kaukauna                                      62    6:41   63   14:05    7:25    7:57 22:00.9  7:06 
   59   57 Emma Waltenberry   12   Fond Du Lac                                   55    6:38   58   13:55    7:17    8:08 22:01.3  7:06 
   60      Kendall Kruse      11   Brookfield East                               46    6:34   55   13:51    7:17    8:12 22:01.7  7:06 
   61   58 Jessica Sutton     11   West Bend East                                54    6:37   56   13:51    7:15    8:15 22:04.6  7:07 
   62   59 Maci Beyer         12   Shawano Community                             61    6:41   61   13:57    7:17    8:09 22:04.6  7:07 
   63   60 Abbey Severson     9    Cedarburg                                     64    6:42   68   14:11    7:30    7:58 22:08.1  7:08 
   64   61 Alexandra Tarkowsk 10   Sheboygan North                               70    6:45   70   14:15    7:30    7:57 22:10.8  7:09 
   65   62 Jackie Dirkes      10   Kaukauna                                      47    6:34   62   14:00    7:26    8:11 22:10.8  7:09 
   66   63 Madison Glaeser    11   Ozaukee                                       73    6:48   65   14:10    7:22    8:04 22:12.8  7:09 
   67   64 Macie Giese        10   Fond Du Lac                                   58    6:40   59   13:56    7:16    8:19 22:13.8  7:10 
   68   65 Mila Crowe         11   Oshkosh West                                  51    6:36   60   13:57    7:21    8:18 22:14.0  7:10 
   69   66 Emma Barnes        10   Racine Case                                  109    7:11   85   14:37    7:27    7:41 22:17.2  7:11 
   70   67 Maia Wood          10   Cedarburg                                     74    6:49   71   14:15    7:27    8:06 22:19.8  7:12 
   71   68 Josie Gomez        10   New Berlin Eisenhower                         96    7:02   79   14:28    7:26    7:53 22:20.6  7:12 
   72   69 Rory Barker        9    Cedarburg                                     84    6:56   76   14:26    7:31    7:56 22:21.6  7:12 
   73   70 Camila Aquino      12   Racine Case                                  112    7:12   88   14:39    7:27    7:47 22:24.4  7:13 
   74   71 Elli Johnson       12   Green Bay Preble                              69    6:45   67   14:10    7:26    8:15 22:24.9  7:13 
   75   72 Tianna Loether     11   West Bend East                                89    6:58   80   14:29    7:32    7:59 22:26.5  7:14 
   76      Liza Reik          10   Cedarburg                                     67    6:44   66   14:10    7:27    8:19 22:27.9  7:14 
   77   73 Amelia Mason       9    Racine Case                                  111    7:11   87   14:38    7:27    7:52 22:28.7  7:15 
   78   74 Molly Peterson     12   Appleton East                                 78    6:51   74   14:21    7:30    8:13 22:32.6  7:16 
   79   75 Kayley Brofsky     12   Menomonee Falls                               75    6:49   72   14:18    7:29    8:16 22:32.6  7:16 
   80   76 Grace Backus       12   Manitowoc Lincoln                             80    6:52   77   14:26    7:35    8:12 22:37.4  7:17 
   81   77 Kinzie Feest       10   Racine Case                                  108    7:11   86   14:38    7:27    8:03 22:39.1  7:18 
   82   78 Leanna Weinhold    12   Grafton                                       68    6:44   75   14:21    7:38    8:20 22:40.5  7:18 
   83      Ivy Yanke          12   Green Bay Preble                              72    6:48   78   14:26    7:39    8:21 22:46.5  7:20 
   84      Mya Johnson        10   Oshkosh West                                  79    6:51   81   14:31    7:40    8:33 23:03.6  7:26 
   85   79 Claire Neumann     9    Racine Case                                  125    7:23   98   15:01    7:38    8:06 23:05.9  7:27 
   86   80 Emily Keller-Munoz 12   Menomonee Falls                               83    6:56   82   14:35    7:40    8:35 23:09.6  7:28 
   87   81 Quinn Mentink      11   Oostburg                                      77    6:50   83   14:36    7:46    8:37 23:11.3  7:28 
   88   82 Mikelah Powers     10   Shawano Community                            113    7:12  104   15:06    7:54    8:10 23:14.3  7:29 
   89   83 Megan Schuenemann  12   Plymouth                                      82    6:55   89   14:43    7:48    8:33 23:15.1  7:30 
   90   84 Abby Lazzar        12   New Berlin Eisenhower                        103    7:06   92   14:48    7:42    8:31 23:17.5  7:30 
   91   85 Lillian Mueller    9    Sheboygan North                              101    7:04   84   14:36    7:32    8:43 23:18.2  7:31 
   92   86 Gretchen Herzog    11   Plymouth                                      59    6:40   73   14:18    7:38    9:04 23:21.2  7:31 
   93   87 Kherington Bodden  11   West Bend East                                90    6:59   90   14:43    7:45    8:41 23:23.5  7:32 
   94      Sienna Cain        12   Sevastopol                                    88    6:57   93   14:51    7:55    8:38 23:28.4  7:34 
   95   88 Hallie Schroeter   12   Manitowoc Lincoln                            100    7:04   97   15:00    7:56    8:32 23:30.3  7:34 
   96   89 Zoe Benz           10   Appleton East                                 87    6:57   91   14:45    7:49    8:46 23:30.6  7:34 
   97   90 Ava Lindner        12   New Berlin Eisenhower                        102    7:06   95   14:56    7:51    8:36 23:31.5  7:35 
   98   91 Rebekah Cramer     12   West Bend East                                94    7:02   96   14:58    7:57    8:37 23:33.6  7:35 
   99   92 Emma Nielson       12   Shawano Community                            110    7:11   99   15:02    7:51    8:36 23:37.3  7:37 
  100   93 Abby Wiedmeyer     9    West Bend East                                97    7:03  102   15:04    8:01    8:37 23:40.1  7:38 
  101   94 Claire Wille       12   Grafton                                       95    7:02  100   15:02    8:00    8:41 23:42.0  7:38 
  102   95 Chloe Gilson       9    Fond Du Lac                                   91    6:59   94   14:53    7:54    9:02 23:54.0  7:42 
  103   96 Anna Hahn          12   Kaukauna                                      98    7:03  116   15:20    8:17    8:35 23:54.3  7:42 
  104   97 Penny Libby        9    Valders                                      134    7:29  123   15:34    8:05    8:25 23:57.8  7:43 
  105      Shylee Asher       11   Sevastopol                                   105    7:07  105   15:06    8:00    8:57 24:02.2  7:45 
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                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/27/2025
                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
  106   98 Jasmin Gandee      10   Grafton                                      115    7:14  108   15:11    7:58    8:53 24:03.3  7:45 
  107   99 Lexi Schuenemann   10   Plymouth                                     117    7:17  117   15:27    8:10    8:38 24:04.2  7:45 
  108  100 Katelyn Charlier   9    Kaukauna                                      99    7:04  106   15:07    8:04    8:59 24:04.7  7:45 
  109  101 Ella Eiring        10   Plymouth                                      85    6:56  103   15:06    8:10    9:00 24:05.0  7:46 
  110  102 Ashlyn Schubert    9    Ozaukee                                      121    7:19  109   15:11    7:53    8:56 24:06.2  7:46 
  111  103 Emily Kwiatkowski  9    New Berlin Eisenhower                        136    7:30  124   15:34    8:05    8:39 24:12.0  7:48 
  112  104 Haleigh Wallander  10   Valders                                      135    7:29  125   15:35    8:06    8:39 24:12.4  7:48 
  113  105 Ava Gawrych        11   West Bend East                               107    7:11  115   15:19    8:09    8:56 24:14.8  7:49 
  114  106 Jurista Rosenthal  10   Fond Du Lac                                   92    7:00  107   15:09    8:10    9:09 24:17.5  7:50 
  115  107 Emily Luza         12   Ozaukee                                      118    7:17  112   15:17    8:00    9:06 24:22.1  7:51 
  116  108 Emmy Bussler       12   Menomonee Falls                               81    6:55  101   15:03    8:09    9:22 24:24.1  7:52 
  117  109 Claire Schatzman   10   Menomonee Falls                              114    7:13  111   15:16    8:04    9:15 24:30.1  7:54 
  118      Karlee Gross       12   Kaukauna                                     104    7:07  113   15:18    8:12    9:17 24:34.0  7:55 
  119  110 Lilia Steinert     10   Ozaukee                                      122    7:21  119   15:33    8:12    9:04 24:35.7  7:55 
  120  111 Anya Kauth         10   Valders                                      106    7:09  114   15:19    8:10    9:25 24:43.2  7:58 
  121  112 Vivien Wolf        10   Valders                                      140    7:34  132   16:01    8:28    8:44 24:44.6  7:58 
  122  113 Mia McKinnis       12   Grafton                                      129    7:26  122   15:33    8:08    9:20 24:52.8  8:01 
  123  114 Haylen Odekirk     12   Plymouth                                     138    7:31  131   16:00    8:29    8:55 24:53.1  8:01 
  124      Jordyn Peper       10   Green Bay East                               116    7:16  121   15:33    8:18    9:21 24:53.2  8:01 
  125      Ivy Lodl           11   Plymouth                                     120    7:19  126   15:37    8:18    9:18 24:53.2  8:01 
  126  115 Ava Miller         11   Oostburg                                     137    7:30  127   15:45    8:16    9:10 24:53.7  8:01 
  127  116 Olivia Ruff        12   Grafton                                      127    7:25  120   15:33    8:08    9:24 24:56.1  8:02 
  128  117 Eva Vanminsel      11   Ozaukee                                      119    7:18  118   15:31    8:13    9:28 24:58.3  8:03 
  129      Izzy Andreae       11   Sevastopol                                   132    7:28  135   16:03    8:36    9:11 25:12.8  8:07 
  130  118 Maggie Hoffmann    12   Ozaukee                                      123    7:21  129   15:56    8:36    9:18 25:13.6  8:08 
  131  119 Clara Sieracki     12   Valders                                      141    7:34  133   16:01    8:28    9:14 25:14.3  8:08 
  132  120 Addison Dittlof    11   Racine Case                                  124    7:23  128   15:52    8:30    9:25 25:16.1  8:08 
  133  121 Leah Swartz        10   Grafton                                      133    7:28  130   15:59    8:32    9:19 25:17.6  8:09 
  134      Nicole Denk        10   Valders                                      142    7:34  134   16:02    8:28    9:17 25:18.4  8:09 
  135      Addison Deppe      12   Green Bay Southwest                          131    7:26  136   16:05    8:39    9:16 25:20.5  8:10 
  136  122 Madelynn Schweitze 10   Appleton East                                130    7:26  138   16:06    8:40    9:16 25:21.2  8:10 
  137  123 Jocelyn Klingkamme 12   Menomonee Falls                              139    7:31  137   16:05    8:35    9:20 25:24.4  8:11 
  138      Abigail Smith      9    Green Bay East                                86    6:57  110   15:12    8:15   10:17 25:27.7  8:12 
  139  124 Lilia Korkko       11   Sheboygan North                              144    7:47  140   16:32    8:46    9:15 25:46.4  8:18 
  140  125 Taylor Teunissen   12   Oostburg                                     143    7:41  144   16:49    9:09    9:22 26:10.6  8:26 
  141      Mikiah Rogina      12   Green Bay West                               151    8:21  147   17:25    9:04    9:16 26:40.0  8:35 
  142  126 Anika Pretasky     9    Appleton East                                128    7:25  139   16:24    9:00   10:29 26:53.0  8:40 
  143  127 Yzsabella Espinoza 9    Sheboygan North                              147    7:48  143   16:48    9:01   10:07 26:54.1  8:40 
  144      Else Wenz          11   Green Bay East                               148    7:56  145   16:55    9:00   10:10 27:04.3  8:43 
  145  128 Elyse Boeldt       12   Sheboygan North                              146    7:47  142   16:47    9:01   10:22 27:08.6  8:45 
  146  129 Hannah Barnes      11   Sheboygan North                              145    7:47  141   16:35    8:49   10:36 27:10.3  8:45 
  147      Morgan Johnson     10   Green Bay West                               152    8:21  149   17:34    9:13   10:27 27:59.7  9:01 
  148      Autumn Johnson     12   Green Bay West                               150    8:05  146   17:10    9:06   11:03 28:11.9  9:05 
  149  130 Myla Whittenburg   11   Oostburg                                     149    8:03  148   17:29    9:26   10:48 28:15.4  9:06 
  150      Lily Rotter        11   Green Bay East                               153    8:35  150   18:19    9:45   10:41 28:59.4  9:20 
  151  131 Jadyn Brown        11   Shawano Community                            154    8:44  151   19:02   10:18   11:35 30:36.2  9:52 
       132 Molly Ciszewski    10   Grafton                                       93    7:02  152   21:06   14:05                       
       133 Macey Vuolo        12   Menomonee Falls                                3    5:58                                            
       134 Katelyn Gomez      10   Ozaukee                                      126    7:24                                            
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